



Hunting & Back Country Tours

In Scenic Northern BC

- A deposit of 50% is required to book a trip.
- A 2nd deposit of 50% plus license and tag funds are due:
 - March 1st for Spring Hunts
 - May 1st for Fall Hunts

Final payment must be in cash, certified cheque, or wire transfer*. **Personal checks will not be accepted as final payment and your hunt will not start until the hunt is paid for in full.**

Deposits are non-refundable and we highly recommend trip cancellation insurance.

* Please include a bank transfer fee of \$20 with any wire transfers.

All trip prices are in US funds and are subject to yearly increase.

FALL HUNTS

Fishing, wolf and upland birds are included on all fall hunts at no extra charge. Also a black bear and a second antlered animal, (Moose, Goat, Elk), can be hunted on a harvest fee basis on all fall hunts.

Mountain Goat

Horseback or Basecamp - \$20,995

Fly in - \$25,000

Mid August to late September for 10 days, 1 on 1

- No harvest fee for mountain goat
- \$2,500 harvest fee for black bear
- \$10,000 harvest fee for 2nd antlered animal

Trophy Moose

Horseback or Basecamp - \$20,995

Fly in - \$25,000

September to mid October for 10 days, 1 on 1

- No harvest fee for moose
- \$2,500 trophy fee for black bear
- \$10,000 trophy fee for 2nd antlered animal

SPRING HUNTS

Fishing and a Wolf are included on all spring hunts.

Black Bear (2 on 1) - \$5,950

Mid May to early June for 5 days, 2 on 1

- \$2,000 harvest fee for 2nd black bear

Black Bear (1 on 1) - \$6,950

Mid May to early June for 5 days, 1 on 1

- \$2,000 harvest fee for 2nd black bear

BACK COUNTRY TOURS & FISHING

Fishing Trip

June to August for 5 days, 2 on 1

- \$4,250 per person (2 people min.)
- Extra days can be added @ \$850/day

Horse Trip

July to August for 5 days

- \$4,250 per person (2 people min.)
- Extra days can be added @ \$850/day

Extended Horse Trip

July to August for 7 days

- \$5,950 per person (2 people min.)
- Extra days can be added @ \$850/day

WINTER ADVENTURES

Trapline Adventure - \$5,950

November to March for 7 days, 1 on 1

- Trips can easily be upgraded to include a wolf hunt

Wolf Hunts - \$7,950

November to March for 7 days, 1 on 1

- Includes trapline adventure

Non-hunter rate is \$500/day

BC GOVERNMENT LICENSE AND TAG FEES

License/Tag	Price
British Columbia Non-Resident Hunting License	\$180
Wildlife Conservation Fee	\$300
Mountain Goat	\$350
Moose	\$250
Elk	\$250
Black Bear	\$180
Wolf	\$50
Lynx or Wolverine	\$40
Upland Game Bird	\$50
British Columbia Non-Resident Fishing License (8-day)	\$50
British Columbia Non-Resident Fishing License (Annual)	\$80

- Prices are subject to 5% GST
- License and tag fees are set by annually by the BC Government and are subject to change
- Circle M Outfitters will help in the acquisition of all required licenses and tags
- Firearm rentals are available upon request
- If you wish to fly in please call for floatplane charter rates
- Trips to town outside of regular scheduled travel dates are \$1,500

**PLEASE GO TO
WWW.CIRCLEMOUTFITTERS.CA FOR MORE INFORMATION**

To Contact Fraser MacDonald

P.O. Box 21058
Prince George, BC, Canada V2M 7A5

Office: 250-967-0249

Cell: 250-517-0410

info@circlemoutfitters.ca

